
Free Finish Line Photos - will be included again this year as part of your registration, compliments of BUDU

Racing. The photo with sponsor recognition will be available for download to your computer for printing or emailing to

family and friends. Full instructions for downloading finish line photos will be posted at

http://www.panoramaplus.net/triathlons.htm following the event so please check back a couple days after the race to

get your photo. If you have any questions or problems, please contact Panorama Plus Photography.

Please support these great sponsors of this event

Well, the rain mainly stayed away, and the water temperature did not scare off everyone! Thanks for coming out and 

having fun. 



Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

1 Marc Schwartz 438 28 M 21 0:24:26.4 24:26/M 5 0:00:44.8 2 0:56:38.5 23.3MPH 4 0:00:27.9 7 0:39:06.4 6:18/M 2:01:24.0

2 Scott Gaiser 476 50 M 8 0:22:27.4 22:27/M 49 0:01:55.2 3 0:58:28.7 22.6MPH 20 0:00:43.7 2 0:37:57.2 6:07/M 2:01:32.2

3 Drew Magill 468 47 M 11 0:23:35.2 23:35/M 8 0:00:49.3 1 0:56:07.4 23.5MPH 3 0:00:26.4 12 0:40:58.1 6:36/M 2:01:56.4

4 David Larpenteur 439 28 M 20 0:24:17.6 24:17/M 11 0:00:59.4 8 1:00:35.0 21.8MPH 18 0:00:43.1 1 0:35:46.7 5:46/M 2:02:21.8

5 Tim Nydegger 445 30 M 7 0:22:11.9 22:11/M 18 0:01:13.9 4 0:59:01.5 22.4MPH 49 0:01:04.7 13 0:40:59.7 6:37/M 2:04:31.7

6 Andy Libert 509 45 M 14 0:23:40.4 23:40/M 42 0:01:43.6 7 1:00:21.5 21.9MPH 11 0:00:38.7 5 0:38:34.5 6:13/M 2:04:58.7

7 JM Storton 513 27 M 4 0:20:39.3 20:39/M 72 0:02:28.2 14 1:02:32.6 21.1MPH 27 0:00:48.2 4 0:38:31.3 6:13/M 2:04:59.6

8 Casey Hall 453 34 M 1 0:19:42.2 19:42/M 39 0:01:41.0 6 1:00:03.6 22.0MPH 28 0:00:48.6 25 0:43:14.8 6:58/M 2:05:30.2

9 Roger Marckel 477 50 M 3 0:20:23.8 20:23/M 16 0:01:10.8 15 1:02:37.7 21.1MPH 17 0:00:42.8 10 0:40:43.4 6:34/M 2:05:38.5

10 Jeremiah Romano 440 29 M 24 0:25:20.2 25:20/M 1 0:00:37.9 11 1:01:25.9 21.5MPH 1 0:00:24.9 8 0:39:13.0 6:20/M 2:07:01.9

11 Chad McBride 465 43 M 10 0:23:34.3 23:34/M 17 0:01:11.1 21 1:04:14.1 20.6MPH 33 0:00:50.3 3 0:38:09.0 6:09/M 2:07:58.8

12 Annie Warner 414 33 F 2 0:19:52.4 19:52/M 10 0:00:53.8 35 1:06:31.8 19.8MPH 5 0:00:28.2 14 0:41:00.6 6:37/M 2:08:46.8

13 Steve Moore 492 46 M 27 0:25:28.2 25:28/M 3 0:00:43.2 10 1:01:09.5 21.6MPH 25 0:00:47.7 17 0:41:20.2 6:40/M 2:09:28.8

14 Mark Skiffington 447 31 M 19 0:24:14.8 24:14/M 15 0:01:07.1 12 1:02:23.4 21.2MPH 40 0:00:56.2 16 0:41:17.1 6:40/M 2:09:58.6

15 Loren Collingwood 449 32 M 40 0:26:39.5 26:39/M 20 0:01:17.5 13 1:02:30.6 21.1MPH 51 0:01:05.0 6 0:38:38.9 6:14/M 2:10:11.5

16 Alycia Hill 406 24 F 6 0:21:09.7 21:09/M 2 0:00:40.4 36 1:06:52.7 19.7MPH 31 0:00:49.9 18 0:41:34.1 6:42/M 2:11:06.8

17 James O'Brien 470 47 M 23 0:25:02.4 25:02/M 21 0:01:20.3 17 1:02:46.2 21.0MPH 55 0:01:09.0 15 0:41:08.2 6:38/M 2:11:26.1

18 Rob Bartol 466 45 M 26 0:25:23.2 25:23/M 31 0:01:33.4 16 1:02:41.4 21.1MPH 57 0:01:11.3 11 0:40:54.2 6:36/M 2:11:43.5

19 Ryan Ingram 450 33 M 22 0:24:50.6 24:50/M 28 0:01:29.0 27 1:05:21.3 20.2MPH 19 0:00:43.6 9 0:40:30.9 6:32/M 2:12:55.4

20 Kelly Jahns 459 39 M 5 0:21:06.0 21:06/M 26 0:01:25.8 20 1:03:58.0 20.6MPH 2 0:00:26.2 42 0:46:20.1 7:28/M 2:13:16.1

21 Scott Roberts 475 49 M 33 0:26:23.2 26:23/M 69 0:02:22.6 5 1:00:03.1 22.0MPH 56 0:01:09.1 27 0:43:32.3 7:01/M 2:13:30.3

22 Douglas Hill 483 58 M 17 0:23:59.5 23:59/M 63 0:02:14.9 31 1:05:56.7 20.0MPH 9 0:00:38.1 20 0:41:54.6 6:45/M 2:14:43.8

23 Steve Anderson 506 52 M 9 0:23:28.9 23:28/M 51 0:02:00.2 18 1:03:03.1 20.9MPH 35 0:00:51.3 41 0:46:14.9 7:27/M 2:15:38.4

24 Eve Nelson 429 46 F 13 0:23:38.3 23:38/M 52 0:02:00.3 22 1:04:44.9 20.4MPH 6 0:00:34.0 35 0:45:05.2 7:16/M 2:16:02.7

25 Parice Juntradetdoungdee 446 31 M 34 0:26:24.5 26:24/M 14 0:01:05.0 23 1:04:50.9 20.4MPH 13 0:00:39.5 29 0:43:42.2 7:03/M 2:16:42.1

26 Steven Lutz 507 57 M 37 0:26:35.7 26:35/M 24 0:01:22.6 26 1:05:15.2 20.2MPH 36 0:00:53.9 30 0:43:43.8 7:03/M 2:17:51.2

27 Allen Benson 518 46 M 38 0:26:37.6 26:37/M 23 0:01:22.5 9 1:01:05.2 21.6MPH 41 0:00:58.4 60 0:49:18.3 7:57/M 2:19:22.0

28 John Spaude 519 50 M 39 0:26:39.0 26:39/M 70 0:02:25.7 30 1:05:43.0 20.1MPH 59 0:01:12.1 32 0:44:06.9 7:07/M 2:20:06.7

29 Duncan McIntosh 502 41 M 81 0:32:07.4 32:07/M 33 0:01:36.2 24 1:04:59.5 20.3MPH 34 0:00:50.6 19 0:41:39.7 6:43/M 2:21:13.4

30 Ryan Bieshaar 435 25 M 45 0:27:11.6 27:11/M 73 0:02:31.1 43 1:08:13.0 19.4MPH 96 0:01:55.5 21 0:42:10.7 6:48/M 2:22:01.9

31 Matt Beard 456 36 M 35 0:26:24.7 26:24/M 36 0:01:37.8 49 1:08:48.3 19.2MPH 102 0:02:05.9 26 0:43:17.6 6:59/M 2:22:14.3

32 Rod Grozdanich 517 57 M 47 0:27:48.7 27:48/M 76 0:02:32.9 34 1:06:18.9 19.9MPH 58 0:01:11.8 33 0:44:24.9 7:10/M 2:22:17.2

33 Daniel Kjobech 520 41 M 49 0:27:56.4 27:56/M 35 0:01:37.6 25 1:05:02.4 20.3MPH 32 0:00:49.9 48 0:47:01.3 7:35/M 2:22:27.6

34 Heiko Stopsack 471 47 M 30 0:25:55.9 25:55/M 44 0:01:49.8 33 1:06:10.3 19.9MPH 52 0:01:05.1 51 0:47:28.6 7:39/M 2:22:29.7

35 Stephanie Haner 497 42 F 46 0:27:23.1 27:23/M 27 0:01:25.8 45 1:08:14.7 19.3MPH 10 0:00:38.2 39 0:45:42.8 7:22/M 2:23:24.6

36 Heidi Gaertner 496 39 F 18 0:24:13.5 24:13/M 37 0:01:39.0 42 1:08:05.9 19.4MPH 65 0:01:17.3 56 0:48:32.9 7:50/M 2:23:48.6

37 Gina Estep 500 39 F 68 0:30:40.0 30:40/M 4 0:00:43.4 29 1:05:40.6 20.1MPH 21 0:00:43.7 46 0:46:36.8 7:31/M 2:24:24.5

38 Doug Jungclaus 461 42 M 61 0:29:29.7 29:29/M 19 0:01:15.2 40 1:07:09.8 19.7MPH 14 0:00:40.2 43 0:46:23.8 7:29/M 2:24:58.7

39 Sarah Widder 409 27 F 41 0:26:42.0 26:42/M 38 0:01:39.9 44 1:08:14.2 19.3MPH 68 0:01:22.9 49 0:47:01.3 7:35/M 2:25:00.3

40 Ryan Witham 444 30 M 88 0:32:30.2 32:30/M 56 0:02:05.1 28 1:05:30.1 20.2MPH 84 0:01:36.7 28 0:43:32.5 7:01/M 2:25:14.6

41 Daniel Flahiff 467 46 M 50 0:27:56.5 27:56/M 9 0:00:51.7 32 1:06:06.3 20.0MPH 37 0:00:53.9 70 0:51:20.5 8:17/M 2:27:08.9

42 Heidi Wood 504 27 F 12 0:23:36.4 23:36/M 32 0:01:36.2 60 1:11:15.2 18.5MPH 50 0:01:04.8 62 0:50:18.9 8:07/M 2:27:51.5

43 Ashley Bratlien 523 31 F 70 0:30:44.2 30:44/M 57 0:02:05.5 39 1:07:03.2 19.7MPH 63 0:01:14.1 50 0:47:18.3 7:38/M 2:28:25.3

44 Adam McFadden 436 28 M 44 0:27:01.5 27:01/M 58 0:02:07.3 47 1:08:29.0 19.3MPH 24 0:00:47.6 61 0:50:00.1 8:04/M 2:28:25.5

45 Gordon Gray 487 67 M 25 0:25:21.7 25:21/M 50 0:02:00.0 51 1:09:20.8 19.0MPH 62 0:01:13.5 65 0:50:37.8 8:10/M 2:28:33.8

46 Van Clan 499 M 29 0:25:50.5 25:50/M 6 0:00:45.8 58 1:11:05.8 18.6MPH 15 0:00:41.3 66 0:50:47.7 8:11/M 2:29:11.1

47 Adrienne Farabee 416 35 F 54 0:28:28.3 28:28/M 55 0:02:03.6 38 1:07:03.2 19.7MPH 12 0:00:39.0 69 0:51:17.8 8:16/M 2:29:31.9

48 Chris Lauri 515 34 M 28 0:25:50.0 25:50/M 46 0:01:50.5 46 1:08:27.7 19.3MPH 90 0:01:40.1 74 0:52:03.6 8:24/M 2:29:51.9

49 Jeremiah Gaiser 434 20 M 55 0:28:47.3 28:47/M 54 0:02:02.7 63 1:12:34.6 18.2MPH 80 0:01:33.6 24 0:42:57.4 6:56/M 2:29:55.6 02:00.0

50 Matt Barry 443 30 M 85 0:32:19.5 32:19/M 22 0:01:21.3 57 1:10:54.2 18.6MPH 7 0:00:35.5 34 0:44:50.5 7:14/M 2:30:01.0

51 Derek Watanabe 508 49 M 48 0:27:54.2 27:54/M 48 0:01:54.1 48 1:08:35.8 19.2MPH 26 0:00:48.0 67 0:50:50.2 8:12/M 2:30:02.3

52 Calvin Stapleton 503 44 M 64 0:29:36.0 29:36/M 93 0:03:23.5 65 1:12:39.9 18.2MPH 74 0:01:28.1 31 0:43:48.5 7:04/M 2:30:56.0

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --
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Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

53 David Atkinson 448 31 M 82 0:32:10.3 32:10/M 29 0:01:29.1 56 1:10:39.7 18.7MPH 23 0:00:47.5 45 0:46:29.8 7:30/M 2:31:36.4

54 Kristin Anderson 505 54 F 43 0:26:42.9 26:42/M 25 0:01:25.2 54 1:10:19.6 18.8MPH 45 0:01:01.9 76 0:52:12.0 8:25/M 2:31:41.6

55 Katrina Popham 426 43 F 83 0:32:15.0 32:15/M 45 0:01:50.3 41 1:07:56.4 19.4MPH 47 0:01:04.2 57 0:48:38.3 7:51/M 2:31:44.2

56 Rich Reathaford 478 51 M 73 0:30:58.7 30:58/M 101 0:04:35.8 50 1:09:13.7 19.1MPH 75 0:01:28.7 37 0:45:30.9 7:20/M 2:31:47.8

57 Jeff Dierdorf 516 30 M 58 0:29:14.6 29:14/M 113 0:06:13.1 52 1:09:51.0 18.9MPH 54 0:01:05.8 38 0:45:39.1 7:22/M 2:32:03.6

58 Emily Williams 419 36 F 31 0:26:08.9 26:08/M 78 0:02:34.3 73 1:14:38.8 17.7MPH 105 0:02:23.8 47 0:46:41.1 7:32/M 2:32:26.9

59 Mary Gandee 495 38 F 76 0:31:18.0 31:18/M 81 0:02:42.1 68 1:13:12.8 18.0MPH 64 0:01:16.7 53 0:47:47.8 7:42/M 2:36:17.4

60 Rick Johnson 464 42 M 71 0:30:48.7 30:48/M 68 0:02:21.6 55 1:10:22.5 18.8MPH 73 0:01:27.9 71 0:51:31.1 8:19/M 2:36:31.8

61 Mitch Parker 479 52 M 67 0:30:38.6 30:38/M 104 0:04:46.0 81 1:18:13.5 16.9MPH 95 0:01:52.9 23 0:42:44.2 6:54/M 2:38:15.2

62 Lori Bartol 430 47 F 57 0:29:08.3 29:08/M 94 0:03:25.3 79 1:18:02.2 16.9MPH 89 0:01:39.2 40 0:46:04.1 7:26/M 2:38:19.1

63 Kate Osborne 421 37 F 80 0:32:04.7 32:04/M 65 0:02:16.2 71 1:13:56.6 17.9MPH 94 0:01:51.4 59 0:49:08.3 7:55/M 2:39:17.2

64 Ashley Kapus 410 28 F 66 0:30:30.4 30:30/M 85 0:02:54.1 93 1:22:39.4 16.0MPH 44 0:01:01.8 22 0:42:39.8 6:53/M 2:39:45.5

65 Beth Williams 418 36 F 60 0:29:27.7 29:27/M 47 0:01:52.5 59 1:11:14.4 18.5MPH 60 0:01:12.3 89 0:56:10.8 9:04/M 2:39:57.7

66 Joel Hendrickson 514 39 M 92 0:33:43.9 33:43/M 75 0:02:32.8 75 1:16:24.7 17.3MPH 29 0:00:49.6 44 0:46:26.9 7:29/M 2:39:57.9

67 Chelsea Padrta 402 21 F 32 0:26:12.2 26:12/M 40 0:01:41.5 82 1:18:32.0 16.8MPH 8 0:00:35.6 77 0:52:59.6 8:33/M 2:40:00.9

68 Christian Owens 460 41 M 52 0:28:09.4 28:09/M 59 0:02:08.6 61 1:11:51.3 18.4MPH 79 0:01:33.0 91 0:56:33.5 9:07/M 2:40:15.8

69 David Painter 482 58 M 112 0:38:16.9 38:16/M 79 0:02:36.4 19 1:03:35.8 20.8MPH 78 0:01:31.7 85 0:54:37.0 8:49/M 2:40:37.8

70 Angela Jahns 417 35 F 59 0:29:21.9 29:21/M 87 0:02:57.1 62 1:12:24.9 18.2MPH 77 0:01:31.6 84 0:54:26.6 8:47/M 2:40:42.1

71 Mario Guzzi 457 37 M 78 0:31:22.0 31:22/M 13 0:01:03.1 74 1:15:02.4 17.6MPH 30 0:00:49.7 63 0:50:24.9 8:08/M 2:40:42.1 02:00.0

72 Taylor Stoll 405 22 F 16 0:23:57.8 23:57/M 41 0:01:41.9 85 1:18:51.5 16.7MPH 16 0:00:42.3 88 0:55:49.2 9:00/M 2:41:02.7

73 Greg Frislie 463 42 M 93 0:34:11.9 34:11/M 61 0:02:14.1 66 1:12:43.4 18.2MPH 22 0:00:43.8 73 0:51:53.7 8:22/M 2:41:46.9

74 Amy Knapp 428 45 F 51 0:27:59.8 27:59/M 74 0:02:32.4 83 1:18:40.1 16.8MPH 67 0:01:21.7 75 0:52:04.1 8:24/M 2:42:38.1

75 Allen Kent 455 36 M 110 0:37:15.9 37:15/M 107 0:05:05.9 53 1:10:00.9 18.9MPH 109 0:02:33.1 54 0:48:05.7 7:45/M 2:43:01.5

76 Emily Ness 420 37 F 62 0:29:33.9 29:33/M 82 0:02:43.1 64 1:12:38.4 18.2MPH 91 0:01:41.3 68 0:51:14.6 8:16/M 2:43:51.3 06:00.0

77 Allison Thibault 512 42 F 99 0:35:10.7 35:10/M 91 0:03:20.9 86 1:19:12.6 16.7MPH 70 0:01:24.3 36 0:45:13.6 7:18/M 2:44:22.1

78 James Warren 451 33 M 106 0:36:12.5 36:12/M 62 0:02:14.2 72 1:14:07.7 17.8MPH 66 0:01:17.9 64 0:50:34.1 8:09/M 2:44:26.4

79 Walter Altamirano 454 35 M 96 0:34:52.1 34:52/M 83 0:02:43.4 67 1:12:59.7 18.1MPH 69 0:01:24.2 79 0:53:35.8 8:39/M 2:45:35.2

80 Dale Fuller 484 59 M 101 0:35:21.5 35:21/M 71 0:02:26.1 87 1:19:48.2 16.5MPH 85 0:01:36.7 55 0:48:20.0 7:48/M 2:47:32.5

81 Todd Chism 493 46 M 89 0:32:44.4 32:44/M 77 0:02:33.6 70 1:13:44.3 17.9MPH 61 0:01:13.4 95 0:58:02.1 9:22/M 2:48:17.8

82 Lindsay Ferrer 413 30 F 75 0:31:11.1 31:11/M 105 0:04:49.3 97 1:24:28.2 15.6MPH 108 0:02:32.1 52 0:47:40.5 7:41/M 2:50:41.2

83 Erin Hauch 501 28 F 53 0:28:14.2 28:14/M 64 0:02:15.6 95 1:23:39.3 15.8MPH 43 0:00:58.5 93 0:57:09.0 9:13/M 2:52:16.6

84 Dave Morell 481 54 M 114 0:40:56.8 40:56/M 53 0:02:02.2 69 1:13:24.8 18.0MPH 106 0:02:25.2 83 0:54:25.7 8:47/M 2:53:14.7

85 Alyssa Sauriol 403 21 F 15 0:23:42.5 23:42/M 34 0:01:37.0 104 1:29:46.6 14.7MPH 53 0:01:05.7 94 0:57:18.2 9:15/M 2:53:30.0

86 Glover Weiss 458 38 M 105 0:36:02.8 36:02/M 112 0:05:36.0 78 1:17:55.6 16.9MPH 107 0:02:30.2 80 0:53:48.6 8:41/M 2:55:53.2

87 Frank Purdy 485 59 M 103 0:35:42.9 35:42/M 106 0:04:53.3 89 1:20:16.5 16.4MPH 87 0:01:38.7 78 0:53:31.6 8:38/M 2:56:03.0

88 Andria Laws 511 34 F 84 0:32:17.5 32:17/M 114 0:07:20.8 88 1:20:02.3 16.5MPH 103 0:02:06.9 82 0:54:16.8 8:45/M 2:56:04.3

89 Nicholas Chandler 491 31 M 74 0:31:06.6 31:06/M 89 0:03:15.6 80 1:18:04.1 16.9MPH 99 0:02:01.9 99 1:01:38.1 9:56/M 2:56:06.3

90 Tasha Bunnage 498 33 F 63 0:29:34.5 29:34/M 60 0:02:10.8 99 1:26:54.2 15.2MPH 86 0:01:37.3 92 0:56:33.9 9:07/M 2:56:50.7

91 Erika Enloe 425 42 F 95 0:34:50.1 34:50/M 96 0:03:40.0 90 1:20:33.4 16.4MPH 104 0:02:19.5 90 0:56:26.2 9:06/M 2:57:49.2

92 Denise Arnold 431 48 F 72 0:30:51.8 30:51/M 67 0:02:19.6 84 1:18:43.4 16.8MPH 81 0:01:35.2 103 1:04:54.4 10:28/M 2:58:24.4

93 Jennifer Bainbridge 424 40 F 100 0:35:11.5 35:11/M 66 0:02:18.4 98 1:26:25.0 15.3MPH 71 0:01:24.4 81 0:54:00.1 8:43/M 2:59:19.4

94 Melissa Hoadley 427 44 F 97 0:34:57.8 34:57/M 103 0:04:39.6 94 1:23:01.1 15.9MPH 82 0:01:35.4 87 0:55:09.7 8:54/M 2:59:23.6

95 Rosi Guerrero 521 43 F 79 0:31:57.6 31:57/M 90 0:03:18.7 76 1:16:49.6 17.2MPH 83 0:01:36.5 107 1:05:53.7 10:38/M 2:59:36.1

96 Doug Hendrickson 480 52 M 90 0:33:08.6 33:08/M 100 0:04:15.4 77 1:17:05.9 17.1MPH 101 0:02:05.3 104 1:05:01.0 10:29/M 3:01:36.2

97 Edward Sproull 510 58 M 77 0:31:20.8 31:20/M 80 0:02:37.9 91 1:20:42.3 16.4MPH 93 0:01:48.8 105 1:05:07.4 10:30/M 3:01:37.2

98 Kari Blomster 404 22 F 98 0:34:58.8 34:58/M 98 0:03:55.7 101 1:27:42.2 15.1MPH 42 0:00:58.4 86 0:55:05.0 8:53/M 3:02:40.1

99 Mark Wagar 473 47 M 109 0:37:13.4 37:13/M 86 0:02:56.9 92 1:20:55.6 16.3MPH 98 0:01:58.4 97 1:00:10.8 9:42/M 3:03:15.1

100 Sara Linafelter 407 25 F 107 0:36:42.5 36:42/M 92 0:03:21.7 100 1:27:32.1 15.1MPH 76 0:01:30.5 96 0:59:03.1 9:31/M 3:08:09.9

101 Jessica Hill 411 29 F 94 0:34:48.3 34:48/M 43 0:01:46.0 103 1:28:49.0 14.9MPH 46 0:01:02.3 100 1:03:35.2 10:15/M 3:10:00.8

102 Sheila Erickson 415 34 F 69 0:30:42.1 30:42/M 95 0:03:26.9 105 1:30:37.7 14.6MPH 92 0:01:41.3 101 1:03:35.6 10:15/M 3:10:03.6

103 Kristen Jones 423 39 F 86 0:32:20.2 32:20/M 99 0:04:10.2 102 1:28:19.6 14.9MPH 88 0:01:38.9 102 1:03:37.5 10:16/M 3:10:06.4

104 Ron Blomster 486 60 M 104 0:35:45.0 35:45/M 109 0:05:06.6 96 1:24:18.7 15.7MPH 97 0:01:56.4 108 1:08:29.3 11:03/M 3:15:36.0

105 Todd Ray 474 47 M 113 0:40:24.6 40:24/M 111 0:05:35.3 108 1:36:57.9 13.6MPH 110 0:03:15.2 72 0:51:31.9 8:19/M 3:17:44.9

106 Taylor Ray 401 18 F 102 0:35:26.0 35:26/M 110 0:05:31.9 110 1:37:48.2 13.5MPH 111 0:03:47.0 98 1:01:24.4 9:54/M 3:23:57.5

107 Karen Sachs 422 37 F 65 0:29:45.8 29:45/M 102 0:04:39.5 111 1:46:42.6 12.4MPH 48 0:01:04.2 106 1:05:35.3 10:35/M 3:27:47.4

108 Kim Beagley 432 50 F 111 0:37:21.8 37:21/M 108 0:05:06.4 109 1:37:03.9 13.6MPH 100 0:02:03.9 109 1:09:48.9 11:15/M 3:31:24.9

109 Sandy Kallio 488 41 F 91 0:33:27.9 33:27/M 97 0:03:55.2 107 1:36:09.5 13.7MPH 72 0:01:27.9 111 1:17:10.0 12:27/M 3:32:10.5

110 Vedder Clan 490 M 87 0:32:28.9 32:28/M 7 0:00:47.0 112 1:46:48.6 12.4MPH 39 0:00:55.1 110 1:14:25.4 12:00/M 3:35:25.0

111 Don Stone 522 42 M 42 0:26:42.6 26:42/M 12 0:00:59.4 113 2:22:43.5 9.25MPH 38 0:00:54.1 58 0:49:06.3 7:55/M 3:40:25.9
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Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time Penalty

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

DNF Lori Selby 433 51 F 56 0:28:52.9 28:52/M 84 0:02:48.3 37 1:06:57.0 19.7MPH

DNF Nerissa Kresge 408 26 F 108 0:36:52.9 36:52/M 88 0:03:01.0 106 1:32:22.8 14.3MPH

DNF Nathan McGoldrick 452 33 M 36 0:26:32.4 26:32/M 30 0:01:30.5
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Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 12 Annie Warner 414 33 1 0:19:52.4 8 0:00:53.8 2 1:06:31.8 5 0:00:28.2 1 0:41:00.6 2:08:46.8

2 16 Alycia Hill 406 24 2 0:21:09.7 2 0:00:40.4 3 1:06:52.7 30 0:00:49.9 2 0:41:34.1 2:11:06.8

3 24 Eve Nelson 429 46 3 0:23:38.3 50 0:02:00.3 1 1:04:44.9 6 0:00:34.0 3 0:45:05.2 2:16:02.7

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 104 Taylor Ray 401 18 1 0:35:26.0 106 0:05:31.9 1 1:37:48.2 107 0:03:47.0 1 1:01:24.4 3:23:57.5

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 66 Chelsea Padrta 402 21 3 0:26:12.2 38 0:01:41.5 1 1:18:32.0 8 0:00:35.6 1 0:52:59.6 2:40:00.9

2 71 Taylor Stoll 405 22 2 0:23:57.8 39 0:01:41.9 2 1:18:51.5 15 0:00:42.3 3 0:55:49.2 2:41:02.7

3 84 Alyssa Sauriol 403 21 1 0:23:42.5 32 0:01:37.0 4 1:29:46.6 51 0:01:05.7 4 0:57:18.2 2:53:30.0

4 96 Kari Blomster 404 22 4 0:34:58.8 94 0:03:55.7 3 1:27:42.2 40 0:00:58.4 2 0:55:05.0 3:02:40.1

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 39 Sarah Widder 409 27 2 0:26:42.0 36 0:01:39.9 1 1:08:14.2 66 0:01:22.9 2 0:47:01.3 2:25:00.3

2 42 Heidi Wood 504 27 1 0:23:36.4 30 0:01:36.2 2 1:11:15.2 48 0:01:04.8 3 0:50:18.9 2:27:51.5

3 63 Ashley Kapus 410 28 4 0:30:30.4 83 0:02:54.1 3 1:22:39.4 42 0:01:01.8 1 0:42:39.8 2:39:45.5

4 82 Erin Hauch 501 28 3 0:28:14.2 62 0:02:15.6 4 1:23:39.3 41 0:00:58.5 4 0:57:09.0 2:52:16.6

5 98 Sara Linafelter 407 25 6 0:36:42.5 89 0:03:21.7 5 1:27:32.1 73 0:01:30.5 5 0:59:03.1 3:08:09.9

6 99 Jessica Hill 411 29 5 0:34:48.3 41 0:01:46.0 6 1:28:49.0 44 0:01:02.3 6 1:03:35.2 3:10:00.8

Female 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 20 to 24
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 19 and under
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 --

Female Top Finisher Winners
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike --

-- Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Saturday, June 09, 2012

Moses Lake Family Tri 2012

Olympic Age Group Results
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Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 43 Ashley Bratlien 523 31 3 0:30:44.2 55 0:02:05.5 1 1:07:03.2 61 0:01:14.1 1 0:47:18.3 2:28:25.3

2 81 Lindsay Ferrer 413 30 4 0:31:11.1 101 0:04:49.3 3 1:24:28.2 104 0:02:32.1 2 0:47:40.5 2:50:41.2

3 87 Andria Laws 511 34 5 0:32:17.5 110 0:07:20.8 2 1:20:02.3 99 0:02:06.9 3 0:54:16.8 2:56:04.3

4 88 Tasha Bunnage 498 33 1 0:29:34.5 58 0:02:10.8 4 1:26:54.2 83 0:01:37.3 4 0:56:33.9 2:56:50.7

5 100 Sheila Erickson 415 34 2 0:30:42.1 92 0:03:26.9 5 1:30:37.7 89 0:01:41.3 5 1:03:35.6 3:10:03.6

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 36 Heidi Gaertner 496 39 1 0:24:13.5 35 0:01:39.0 3 1:08:05.9 63 0:01:17.3 4 0:48:32.9 2:23:48.6

2 37 Gina Estep 500 39 8 0:30:40.0 4 0:00:43.4 1 1:05:40.6 20 0:00:43.7 1 0:46:36.8 2:24:24.5

3 46 Adrienne Farabee 416 35 3 0:28:28.3 53 0:02:03.6 2 1:07:03.2 12 0:00:39.0 7 0:51:17.8 2:29:31.9

4 57 Emily Williams 419 36 2 0:26:08.9 76 0:02:34.3 9 1:14:38.8 101 0:02:23.8 2 0:46:41.1 2:32:26.9

5 58 Mary Gandee 495 38 9 0:31:18.0 79 0:02:42.1 7 1:13:12.8 62 0:01:16.7 3 0:47:47.8 2:36:17.4

6 62 Kate Osborne 421 37 10 0:32:04.7 63 0:02:16.2 8 1:13:56.6 91 0:01:51.4 5 0:49:08.3 2:39:17.2

7 64 Beth Williams 418 36 5 0:29:27.7 45 0:01:52.5 4 1:11:14.4 58 0:01:12.3 9 0:56:10.8 2:39:57.7

8 69 Angela Jahns 417 35 4 0:29:21.9 85 0:02:57.1 5 1:12:24.9 74 0:01:31.6 8 0:54:26.6 2:40:42.1

9 75 Emily Ness 420 37 6 0:29:33.9 80 0:02:43.1 6 1:12:38.4 88 0:01:41.3 6 0:51:14.6 2:43:51.3 06:00.0

10 101 Kristen Jones 423 39 11 0:32:20.2 95 0:04:10.2 10 1:28:19.6 85 0:01:38.9 10 1:03:37.5 3:10:06.4

11 105 Karen Sachs 422 37 7 0:29:45.8 98 0:04:39.5 11 1:46:42.6 46 0:01:04.2 11 1:05:35.3 3:27:47.4

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 35 Stephanie Haner 497 42 1 0:27:23.1 25 0:01:25.8 2 1:08:14.7 10 0:00:38.2 2 0:45:42.8 2:23:24.6

2 54 Katrina Popham 426 43 3 0:32:15.0 43 0:01:50.3 1 1:07:56.4 45 0:01:04.2 3 0:48:38.3 2:31:44.2

3 76 Allison Thibault 512 42 6 0:35:10.7 88 0:03:20.9 4 1:19:12.6 68 0:01:24.3 1 0:45:13.6 2:44:22.1

4 89 Erika Enloe 425 42 4 0:34:50.1 93 0:03:40.0 5 1:20:33.4 100 0:02:19.5 6 0:56:26.2 2:57:49.2

5 91 Jennifer Bainbridge 424 40 7 0:35:11.5 64 0:02:18.4 7 1:26:25.0 69 0:01:24.4 4 0:54:00.1 2:59:19.4

6 92 Melissa Hoadley 427 44 5 0:34:57.8 99 0:04:39.6 6 1:23:01.1 79 0:01:35.4 5 0:55:09.7 2:59:23.6

7 93 Rosi Guerrero 521 43 2 0:31:57.6 87 0:03:18.7 3 1:16:49.6 80 0:01:36.5 7 1:05:53.7 2:59:36.1

Female 40 to 44
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 30 to 34
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --
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Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 61 Lori Bartol 430 47 2 0:29:08.3 91 0:03:25.3 1 1:18:02.2 86 0:01:39.2 1 0:46:04.1 2:38:19.1

2 73 Amy Knapp 428 45 1 0:27:59.8 72 0:02:32.4 2 1:18:40.1 65 0:01:21.7 2 0:52:04.1 2:42:38.1

3 90 Denise Arnold 431 48 3 0:30:51.8 65 0:02:19.6 3 1:18:43.4 78 0:01:35.2 3 1:04:54.4 2:58:24.4

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 53 Kristin Anderson 505 54 1 0:26:42.9 23 0:01:25.2 2 1:10:19.6 43 0:01:01.9 1 0:52:12.0 2:31:41.6

2 106 Kim Beagley 432 50 3 0:37:21.8 104 0:05:06.4 3 1:37:03.9 96 0:02:03.9 2 1:09:48.9 3:31:24.9

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 1 Marc Schwartz 438 28 3 0:24:26.4 5 0:00:44.8 2 0:56:38.5 4 0:00:27.9 2 0:39:06.4 2:01:24.0

2 2 Scott Gaiser 476 50 1 0:22:27.4 47 0:01:55.2 3 0:58:28.7 19 0:00:43.7 1 0:37:57.2 2:01:32.2

3 3 Drew Magill 468 47 2 0:23:35.2 6 0:00:49.3 1 0:56:07.4 3 0:00:26.4 3 0:40:58.1 2:01:56.4

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 48 Jeremiah Gaiser 434 20 1 0:28:47.3 52 0:02:02.7 1 1:12:34.6 77 0:01:33.6 1 0:42:57.4 2:29:55.6 02:00.0

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 4 David Larpenteur 439 28 2 0:24:17.6 9 0:00:59.4 1 1:00:35.0 17 0:00:43.1 1 0:35:46.7 2:02:21.8

2 7 JM Storton 513 27 1 0:20:39.3 70 0:02:28.2 3 1:02:32.6 26 0:00:48.2 2 0:38:31.3 2:04:59.6

3 10 Jeremiah Romano 440 29 3 0:25:20.2 1 0:00:37.9 2 1:01:25.9 1 0:00:24.9 3 0:39:13.0 2:07:01.9

4 30 Ryan Bieshaar 435 25 5 0:27:11.6 71 0:02:31.1 4 1:08:13.0 93 0:01:55.5 4 0:42:10.7 2:22:01.9

5 44 Adam McFadden 436 28 4 0:27:01.5 56 0:02:07.3 5 1:08:29.0 23 0:00:47.6 5 0:50:00.1 2:28:25.5

Male 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 20 to 24
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male Top Finisher Winners
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 50 to 54
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 45 to 49
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Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 5 Tim Nydegger 445 30 2 0:22:11.9 16 0:01:13.9 1 0:59:01.5 47 0:01:04.7 3 0:40:59.7 2:04:31.7

2 8 Casey Hall 453 34 1 0:19:42.2 37 0:01:41.0 2 1:00:03.6 27 0:00:48.6 5 0:43:14.8 2:05:30.2

3 14 Mark Skiffington 447 31 3 0:24:14.8 13 0:01:07.1 3 1:02:23.4 38 0:00:56.2 4 0:41:17.1 2:09:58.6

4 15 Loren Collingwood 449 32 8 0:26:39.5 18 0:01:17.5 4 1:02:30.6 49 0:01:05.0 1 0:38:38.9 2:10:11.5

5 19 Ryan Ingram 450 33 4 0:24:50.6 26 0:01:29.0 6 1:05:21.3 18 0:00:43.6 2 0:40:30.9 2:12:55.4

6 25 Parice Juntradetdoungdee 446 31 6 0:26:24.5 12 0:01:05.0 5 1:04:50.9 13 0:00:39.5 7 0:43:42.2 2:16:42.1

7 40 Ryan Witham 444 30 12 0:32:30.2 54 0:02:05.1 7 1:05:30.1 81 0:01:36.7 6 0:43:32.5 2:25:14.6

8 47 Chris Lauri 515 34 5 0:25:50.0 44 0:01:50.5 8 1:08:27.7 87 0:01:40.1 12 0:52:03.6 2:29:51.9

9 49 Matt Barry 443 30 11 0:32:19.5 20 0:01:21.3 11 1:10:54.2 7 0:00:35.5 8 0:44:50.5 2:30:01.0

10 52 David Atkinson 448 31 10 0:32:10.3 27 0:01:29.1 10 1:10:39.7 22 0:00:47.5 10 0:46:29.8 2:31:36.4

11 56 Jeff Dierdorf 516 30 9 0:29:14.6 109 0:06:13.1 9 1:09:51.0 52 0:01:05.8 9 0:45:39.1 2:32:03.6

12 77 James Warren 451 33 13 0:36:12.5 60 0:02:14.2 12 1:14:07.7 64 0:01:17.9 11 0:50:34.1 2:44:26.4

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 20 Kelly Jahns 459 39 1 0:21:06.0 24 0:01:25.8 1 1:03:58.0 2 0:00:26.2 2 0:46:20.1 2:13:16.1

2 31 Matt Beard 456 36 2 0:26:24.7 34 0:01:37.8 2 1:08:48.3 98 0:02:05.9 1 0:43:17.6 2:22:14.3

3 65 Joel Hendrickson 514 39 4 0:33:43.9 73 0:02:32.8 6 1:16:24.7 28 0:00:49.6 3 0:46:26.9 2:39:57.9

4 70 Mario Guzzi 457 37 3 0:31:22.0 11 0:01:03.1 5 1:15:02.4 29 0:00:49.7 5 0:50:24.9 2:40:42.1 02:00.0

5 74 Allen Kent 455 36 7 0:37:15.9 103 0:05:05.9 3 1:10:00.9 105 0:02:33.1 4 0:48:05.7 2:43:01.5

6 78 Walter Altamirano 454 35 5 0:34:52.1 81 0:02:43.4 4 1:12:59.7 67 0:01:24.2 6 0:53:35.8 2:45:35.2

7 85 Glover Weiss 458 38 6 0:36:02.8 108 0:05:36.0 7 1:17:55.6 103 0:02:30.2 7 0:53:48.6 2:55:53.2

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 11 Chad McBride 465 43 1 0:23:34.3 15 0:01:11.1 1 1:04:14.1 32 0:00:50.3 1 0:38:09.0 2:07:58.8

2 29 Duncan McIntosh 502 41 8 0:32:07.4 31 0:01:36.2 2 1:04:59.5 33 0:00:50.6 2 0:41:39.7 2:21:13.4

3 33 Daniel Kjobech 520 41 3 0:27:56.4 33 0:01:37.6 3 1:05:02.4 31 0:00:49.9 5 0:47:01.3 2:22:27.6

4 38 Doug Jungclaus 461 42 5 0:29:29.7 17 0:01:15.2 4 1:07:09.8 14 0:00:40.2 4 0:46:23.8 2:24:58.7

5 51 Calvin Stapleton 503 44 6 0:29:36.0 90 0:03:23.5 7 1:12:39.9 71 0:01:28.1 3 0:43:48.5 2:30:56.0

6 59 Rick Johnson 464 42 7 0:30:48.7 66 0:02:21.6 5 1:10:22.5 70 0:01:27.9 7 0:51:31.1 2:36:31.8

7 67 Christian Owens 460 41 4 0:28:09.4 57 0:02:08.6 6 1:11:51.3 76 0:01:33.0 9 0:56:33.5 2:40:15.8

Male 40 to 44
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 35 to 39

Male 30 to 34
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Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

8 72 Greg Frislie 463 42 9 0:34:11.9 59 0:02:14.1 8 1:12:43.4 21 0:00:43.8 8 0:51:53.7 2:41:46.9

9 107 Don Stone 522 42 2 0:26:42.6 10 0:00:59.4 9 2:22:43.5 37 0:00:54.1 6 0:49:06.3 3:40:25.9

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 6 Andy Libert 509 45 1 0:23:40.4 40 0:01:43.6 2 1:00:21.5 11 0:00:38.7 1 0:38:34.5 2:04:58.7

2 13 Steve Moore 492 46 4 0:25:28.2 3 0:00:43.2 4 1:01:09.5 24 0:00:47.7 4 0:41:20.2 2:09:28.8

3 17 James O'Brien 470 47 2 0:25:02.4 19 0:01:20.3 6 1:02:46.2 53 0:01:09.0 3 0:41:08.2 2:11:26.1

4 18 Rob Bartol 466 45 3 0:25:23.2 29 0:01:33.4 5 1:02:41.4 55 0:01:11.3 2 0:40:54.2 2:11:43.5

5 21 Scott Roberts 475 49 6 0:26:23.2 67 0:02:22.6 1 1:00:03.1 54 0:01:09.1 5 0:43:32.3 2:13:30.3

6 27 Allen Benson 518 46 7 0:26:37.6 21 0:01:22.5 3 1:01:05.2 39 0:00:58.4 7 0:49:18.3 2:19:22.0

7 34 Heiko Stopsack 471 47 5 0:25:55.9 42 0:01:49.8 8 1:06:10.3 50 0:01:05.1 6 0:47:28.6 2:22:29.7

8 41 Daniel Flahiff 467 46 9 0:27:56.5 7 0:00:51.7 7 1:06:06.3 36 0:00:53.9 9 0:51:20.5 2:27:08.9

9 50 Derek Watanabe 508 49 8 0:27:54.2 46 0:01:54.1 9 1:08:35.8 25 0:00:48.0 8 0:50:50.2 2:30:02.3

10 80 Todd Chism 493 46 10 0:32:44.4 75 0:02:33.6 10 1:13:44.3 59 0:01:13.4 11 0:58:02.1 2:48:17.8

11 97 Mark Wagar 473 47 11 0:37:13.4 84 0:02:56.9 11 1:20:55.6 95 0:01:58.4 12 1:00:10.8 3:03:15.1

12 103 Todd Ray 474 47 12 0:40:24.6 107 0:05:35.3 12 1:36:57.9 106 0:03:15.2 10 0:51:31.9 3:17:44.9

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 9 Roger Marckel 477 50 1 0:20:23.8 14 0:01:10.8 1 1:02:37.7 16 0:00:42.8 1 0:40:43.4 2:05:38.5

2 23 Steve Anderson 506 52 2 0:23:28.9 49 0:02:00.2 2 1:03:03.1 34 0:00:51.3 5 0:46:14.9 2:15:38.4

3 28 John Spaude 519 50 3 0:26:39.0 68 0:02:25.7 3 1:05:43.0 57 0:01:12.1 3 0:44:06.9 2:20:06.7

4 55 Rich Reathaford 478 51 5 0:30:58.7 97 0:04:35.8 4 1:09:13.7 72 0:01:28.7 4 0:45:30.9 2:31:47.8

5 60 Mitch Parker 479 52 4 0:30:38.6 100 0:04:46.0 7 1:18:13.5 92 0:01:52.9 2 0:42:44.2 2:38:15.2

6 83 Dave Morell 481 54 7 0:40:56.8 51 0:02:02.2 5 1:13:24.8 102 0:02:25.2 6 0:54:25.7 2:53:14.7

7 94 Doug Hendrickson 480 52 6 0:33:08.6 96 0:04:15.4 6 1:17:05.9 97 0:02:05.3 7 1:05:01.0 3:01:36.2

Male 50 to 54
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --
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Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 22 Douglas Hill 483 58 1 0:23:59.5 61 0:02:14.9 3 1:05:56.7 9 0:00:38.1 1 0:41:54.6 2:14:43.8

2 26 Steven Lutz 507 57 2 0:26:35.7 22 0:01:22.6 2 1:05:15.2 35 0:00:53.9 2 0:43:43.8 2:17:51.2

3 32 Rod Grozdanich 517 57 3 0:27:48.7 74 0:02:32.9 4 1:06:18.9 56 0:01:11.8 3 0:44:24.9 2:22:17.2

4 68 David Painter 482 58 7 0:38:16.9 77 0:02:36.4 1 1:03:35.8 75 0:01:31.7 6 0:54:37.0 2:40:37.8

5 79 Dale Fuller 484 59 5 0:35:21.5 69 0:02:26.1 5 1:19:48.2 82 0:01:36.7 4 0:48:20.0 2:47:32.5

6 86 Frank Purdy 485 59 6 0:35:42.9 102 0:04:53.3 6 1:20:16.5 84 0:01:38.7 5 0:53:31.6 2:56:03.0

7 95 Edward Sproull 510 58 4 0:31:20.8 78 0:02:37.9 7 1:20:42.3 90 0:01:48.8 7 1:05:07.4 3:01:37.2

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 102 Ron Blomster 486 60 1 0:35:45.0 105 0:05:06.6 1 1:24:18.7 94 0:01:56.4 1 1:08:29.3 3:15:36.0

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 45 Gordon Gray 487 67 1 0:25:21.7 48 0:02:00.0 1 1:09:20.8 60 0:01:13.5 1 0:50:37.8 2:28:33.8

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 2 Sandy Kallio 488 41 1 0:33:27.9 2 0:03:55.2 1 1:36:09.5 1 0:01:27.9 1 1:17:10.0 3:32:10.5

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 1 Nicholas Chandler 491 31 1 0:31:06.6 1 0:03:15.6 1 1:18:04.1 2 0:02:01.9 1 1:01:38.1 2:56:06.3

Clydesdale
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Athena
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 65 to 69
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 60 to 64
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 55 to 59
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --
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Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Penalty

1 1

Van Clan - Amy Van 

Valkenburg, Eric  Van 

Valkenburg 499 1 0:25:50.5 1 0:00:45.8 1 1:11:05.8 1 0:00:41.3 1 0:50:47.7 2:29:11.1

2 2

Vedder Clan - Tracy 

Vedder, Dane Burns, 

Tim Vedder 490 2 0:32:28.9 2 0:00:47.0 2 1:46:48.6 2 0:00:55.1 2 1:14:25.4 3:35:25.0

Relay
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time

1 Bryan Brosious 555 27 M 2 0:11:21.9 22:42/M 4 0:00:41.0 1 0:31:32.9 22.8MPH 22 0:00:43.2 7 0:20:56.6

2 Keith Szot 537 47 M 1 0:10:25.7 20:50/M 12 0:01:03.8 8 0:33:08.9 21.7MPH 7 0:00:27.4 5 0:20:24.0

3 Brian Houck 560 31 M 11 0:13:52.2 27:44/M 5 0:00:46.1 2 0:32:02.7 22.5MPH 8 0:00:29.3 4 0:20:16.8

4 Jonmark Smith 566 39 M 15 0:14:29.6 28:58/M 6 0:00:51.5 5 0:32:25.1 22.2MPH 15 0:00:38.2 2 0:19:26.9

5 Christopher Branch 559 30 M 14 0:14:25.5 28:50/M 13 0:01:04.0 3 0:32:07.7 22.4MPH 50 0:01:01.4 3 0:20:07.0

6 Richard Ling 571 48 M 12 0:14:23.0 28:46/M 9 0:00:53.2 7 0:32:54.7 21.9MPH 31 0:00:46.8 8 0:21:24.5

7 Chris Hoch 565 38 M 19 0:15:05.3 30:10/M 7 0:00:51.6 9 0:33:24.3 21.6MPH 13 0:00:34.8 6 0:20:36.4

8 Kevin Landwehrle 561 32 M 7 0:13:20.3 26:40/M 21 0:01:21.2 14 0:35:06.0 20.5MPH 30 0:00:46.0 10 0:21:38.3

9 Douglas Sanborn 558 30 M 8 0:13:24.9 26:48/M 11 0:00:59.0 11 0:34:16.0 21.0MPH 32 0:00:47.0 17 0:23:05.8

10 Kent Anderson 575 56 M 9 0:13:38.4 27:16/M 15 0:01:13.6 10 0:34:01.1 21.2MPH 26 0:00:45.2 27 0:24:06.9

11 Hardway Athletics 540 M 10 0:13:39.8 27:18/M 1 0:00:30.7 13 0:34:29.5 20.9MPH 4 0:00:24.4 31 0:24:57.6

12 Dave Anana 546 48 M 18 0:14:53.5 29:46/M 17 0:01:14.3 15 0:35:07.7 20.5MPH 14 0:00:38.0 24 0:23:55.2

13 Larry Mattson 568 44 M 39 0:17:45.8 35:30/M 24 0:01:27.9 6 0:32:38.3 22.1MPH 36 0:00:50.2 26 0:24:06.2

14 Larry Clark 577 60 M 22 0:15:14.1 30:28/M 23 0:01:22.6 17 0:36:21.9 19.8MPH 62 0:01:08.1 16 0:22:57.1

15 Bradley Williams 542 39 M 3 0:11:54.3 23:48/M 18 0:01:18.1 18 0:36:32.0 19.7MPH 16 0:00:38.8 42 0:26:57.9

16 Marcy Millett 594 33 F 27 0:16:07.3 32:14/M 43 0:02:15.8 12 0:34:28.0 20.9MPH 51 0:01:02.0 21 0:23:41.8

17 Kyle Howlett 551 17 M 25 0:15:34.6 31:08/M 26 0:01:39.5 19 0:36:57.0 19.5MPH 34 0:00:48.5 15 0:22:52.3

18 Leif Olson 544 30 M 65 0:20:53.3 41:46/M 10 0:00:57.5 4 0:32:09.7 22.4MPH 27 0:00:45.3 20 0:23:40.5

19 Alice Burck 585 25 F 36 0:17:41.5 35:22/M 25 0:01:31.3 34 0:39:38.1 18.2MPH 5 0:00:24.6 1 0:19:25.2

20 Rod Richeson 552 44 M 26 0:16:05.5 32:10/M 28 0:01:42.4 16 0:36:01.8 20.0MPH 42 0:00:55.3 33 0:25:19.9

21 Aaron Darnton 556 27 M 4 0:12:20.4 24:40/M 56 0:02:48.9 26 0:38:32.2 18.7MPH 3 0:00:21.4 37 0:26:16.9

22 Geoff Tesarik 567 42 M 20 0:15:07.5 30:14/M 29 0:01:44.7 28 0:38:44.4 18.6MPH 10 0:00:31.7 29 0:24:47.3

23 Marci Mahler 601 40 F 24 0:15:27.5 30:54/M 22 0:01:21.7 46 0:40:44.4 17.7MPH 46 0:00:58.5 18 0:23:09.4

24 Andy Faletto 562 34 M 46 0:18:29.1 36:58/M 38 0:02:05.6 32 0:39:22.5 18.3MPH 12 0:00:33.5 9 0:21:33.2

25 Don Duncan 570 48 M 30 0:16:40.9 33:20/M 46 0:02:20.3 42 0:40:18.6 17.9MPH 59 0:01:06.2 11 0:21:46.3

26 Bri Gibson 579 15 F 35 0:17:39.8 35:18/M 14 0:01:08.2 43 0:40:24.4 17.8MPH 33 0:00:47.0 13 0:22:15.8

27 Scott Mattingly 545 43 M 37 0:17:43.3 35:26/M 39 0:02:06.2 21 0:37:32.9 19.2MPH 72 0:01:23.7 28 0:24:09.3

28 Jaime Newcomb 563 34 M 28 0:16:10.3 32:20/M 59 0:03:02.1 31 0:39:20.1 18.3MPH 60 0:01:06.4 25 0:23:56.0

29 David Ling 550 14 M 6 0:13:14.3 26:28/M 20 0:01:19.1 48 0:41:16.8 17.4MPH 47 0:00:58.9 44 0:27:33.1

30 Eric Gandee 547 33 M 17 0:14:40.0 29:20/M 16 0:01:14.3 22 0:37:48.4 19.0MPH 52 0:01:02.3 58 0:29:56.0

31 Staci Faw 590 29 F 62 0:20:18.8 40:36/M 19 0:01:19.0 49 0:41:27.0 17.4MPH 43 0:00:55.8 12 0:21:58.7

32 Melissa Waite 591 31 F 47 0:18:32.8 37:04/M 45 0:02:17.7 24 0:38:10.5 18.9MPH 21 0:00:42.6 38 0:26:27.9

33 William Morrison 548 28 M 23 0:15:20.3 30:40/M 60 0:03:02.2 56 0:43:10.5 16.7MPH 71 0:01:19.8 22 0:23:46.7

-- T-2 -- -- Run ---- Swim --

Moses Lake Family Tri 2012

Sprint Overall Results
Saturday, June 09, 2012
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- T-1 -- -- Bike --
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time

-- T-2 -- -- Run ---- Swim --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- T-1 -- -- Bike --

34 Stephen Hopkins 564 36 M 69 0:21:08.7 42:16/M 34 0:01:57.4 41 0:39:58.7 18.0MPH 54 0:01:02.8 23 0:23:47.4

35 Amy Essene 602 42 F 40 0:17:46.2 35:32/M 36 0:01:59.5 29 0:38:56.5 18.5MPH 57 0:01:04.6 51 0:28:13.6

36 Rachel OConnor 600 39 F 38 0:17:43.6 35:26/M 41 0:02:08.0 20 0:37:31.9 19.2MPH 18 0:00:39.9 61 0:30:08.5

37 Siobhan Danahey 582 23 F 31 0:16:46.0 33:32/M 37 0:02:02.9 44 0:40:30.6 17.8MPH 58 0:01:06.0 52 0:28:20.4

38 Angela Fox 598 37 F 48 0:18:39.6 37:18/M 32 0:01:51.4 38 0:39:48.7 18.1MPH 40 0:00:54.0 50 0:28:10.7

39 Jamshid Mirzaei 462 42 M 45 0:18:09.4 36:18/M 62 0:03:05.5 27 0:38:40.3 18.6MPH 81 0:01:46.4 47 0:27:55.7

40 Ayla Wyman 581 23 F 21 0:15:10.8 30:20/M 42 0:02:14.4 64 0:45:01.1 16.0MPH 61 0:01:07.0 36 0:26:16.0

41 Francis Jr Cabaluna 554 26 M 49 0:18:41.3 37:22/M 52 0:02:43.5 36 0:39:38.8 18.2MPH 56 0:01:04.4 46 0:27:42.8

42 Elliott Gaskins 549 31 M 74 0:21:56.7 43:52/M 33 0:01:54.9 35 0:39:38.3 18.2MPH 39 0:00:53.7 35 0:25:38.9

43 Brant Rigby 541 47 M 29 0:16:35.2 33:10/M 55 0:02:48.7 53 0:42:55.0 16.8MPH 74 0:01:26.2 43 0:27:25.9

44 Team Turtle Trio 626 M 75 0:22:01.2 44:02/M 2 0:00:36.0 67 0:45:27.5 15.8MPH 2 0:00:21.1 19 0:23:09.8

45 Arne Lund 574 54 M 79 0:22:45.2 45:30/M 73 0:03:48.6 51 0:42:28.2 17.0MPH 6 0:00:25.8 14 0:22:42.9

46 Todd Dashiell 569 46 M 34 0:17:33.0 35:06/M 89 0:05:29.8 40 0:39:52.2 18.1MPH 89 0:02:51.3 39 0:26:30.9

47 Team D2W 624 M 85 0:27:27.9 54:54/M 8 0:00:51.8 30 0:39:03.0 18.4MPH 9 0:00:30.8 34 0:25:24.8

48 Theodore Kronberg 576 58 M 76 0:22:02.1 44:04/M 86 0:05:01.5 25 0:38:17.7 18.8MPH 90 0:02:55.5 32 0:25:13.3

49 Team Blue Fire 625 M 86 0:27:32.6 55:04/M 3 0:00:36.2 45 0:40:32.1 17.8MPH 1 0:00:18.8 30 0:24:53.3

50 Brooks Broberg 622 51 M 77 0:22:03.1 44:06/M 30 0:01:47.2 33 0:39:29.4 18.2MPH 19 0:00:42.3 60 0:30:06.0

51 Jacob Young 621 33 M 67 0:21:01.5 42:02/M 61 0:03:03.9 47 0:41:16.7 17.4MPH 70 0:01:19.7 45 0:27:35.1

52 Jessica Hauer 583 24 F 16 0:14:31.0 29:02/M 71 0:03:42.3 59 0:44:10.6 16.3MPH 23 0:00:43.7 66 0:31:11.5

53 Tara Janet 618 40 F 41 0:17:49.0 35:38/M 53 0:02:43.8 54 0:42:57.9 16.8MPH 44 0:00:57.5 62 0:30:10.8

54 Tysen Gannon 538 35 F 44 0:18:08.7 36:16/M 66 0:03:20.8 60 0:44:18.6 16.3MPH 38 0:00:53.3 48 0:28:01.6

55 Angela Simmons 588 27 F 54 0:19:49.3 39:38/M 72 0:03:47.8 57 0:43:20.9 16.6MPH 66 0:01:14.0 41 0:26:46.8

56 Maggy McPaul 611 55 F 61 0:20:17.3 40:34/M 58 0:03:01.3 52 0:42:39.8 16.9MPH 67 0:01:15.7 49 0:28:04.1

57 Leanne Howard 592 32 F 51 0:19:24.4 38:48/M 31 0:01:50.2 61 0:44:36.5 16.1MPH 25 0:00:44.9 55 0:29:29.4

58 Tracie Gutmann 596 33 F 53 0:19:34.6 39:08/M 65 0:03:17.6 58 0:43:50.1 16.4MPH 41 0:00:54.5 54 0:29:22.0

59 Katelyn Hatcher 543 22 F 55 0:19:54.8 39:48/M 40 0:02:07.3 71 0:45:53.9 15.7MPH 20 0:00:42.5 53 0:28:33.0

60 Matt Kemmish 557 29 M 66 0:21:00.3 42:00/M 87 0:05:02.1 23 0:37:55.6 19.0MPH 85 0:02:03.3 67 0:31:58.9

61 Heather Walde 604 48 F 32 0:16:59.6 33:58/M 80 0:04:21.6 65 0:45:11.1 15.9MPH 68 0:01:17.2 64 0:30:41.7

62 Kelli Ingram 593 32 F 64 0:20:34.8 41:08/M 47 0:02:27.2 69 0:45:33.8 15.8MPH 55 0:01:02.8 56 0:29:43.3

63 Christina Chapman 603 45 F 81 0:26:14.5 52:28/M 54 0:02:47.0 37 0:39:42.9 18.1MPH 77 0:01:33.0 63 0:30:15.1

64 Mya Archamboult 536 46 F 58 0:20:14.1 40:28/M 44 0:02:17.5 55 0:43:07.0 16.7MPH 73 0:01:23.8 73 0:34:29.8

65 Kira Mettie 584 25 F 72 0:21:41.3 43:22/M 50 0:02:30.6 63 0:44:59.5 16.0MPH 28 0:00:45.3 69 0:32:12.7

66 John Luse 553 23 M 60 0:20:16.4 40:32/M 82 0:04:48.0 75 0:50:30.0 14.3MPH 17 0:00:39.1 40 0:26:35.6

67 Debbie Cederwall 612 59 F 43 0:17:59.1 35:58/M 83 0:04:49.7 50 0:41:48.8 17.2MPH 79 0:01:43.2 80 0:36:50.3

68 Bobbi Johnson 599 38 F 68 0:21:06.3 42:12/M 63 0:03:11.5 70 0:45:45.2 15.7MPH 63 0:01:09.3 68 0:32:01.7

69 Alejandra Rios 580 17 F 5 0:12:44.7 25:28/M 68 0:03:37.3 77 0:51:18.7 14.0MPH 24 0:00:44.5 74 0:34:57.3

70 Shelley Parker 614 61 F 56 0:19:57.3 39:54/M 74 0:03:50.1 62 0:44:51.9 16.1MPH 83 0:01:53.3 72 0:34:17.0

71 Jerry Olivas 573 53 M 78 0:22:22.8 44:44/M 79 0:04:20.4 68 0:45:30.0 15.8MPH 84 0:02:00.5 65 0:30:52.7

72 Linda Sproull 539 52 F 63 0:20:34.6 41:08/M 27 0:01:40.0 66 0:45:24.8 15.9MPH 65 0:01:13.3 84 0:39:08.2

73 Cynthia McGonigal 610 55 F 59 0:20:16.1 40:32/M 70 0:03:39.4 39 0:39:51.5 18.1MPH 69 0:01:17.4 85 0:43:19.7
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time

-- T-2 -- -- Run ---- Swim --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- T-1 -- -- Bike --

74 Melissa Michaelsen 587 25 F 33 0:17:14.4 34:28/M 67 0:03:25.1 78 0:51:48.0 13.9MPH 11 0:00:33.2 76 0:35:31.9

75 Cheri Loden 607 49 F 70 0:21:15.9 42:30/M 51 0:02:42.4 72 0:45:55.2 15.7MPH 64 0:01:09.6 82 0:37:46.3

76 Susan Ross 613 61 F 73 0:21:47.4 43:34/M 75 0:03:54.9 73 0:47:24.1 15.2MPH 76 0:01:29.5 77 0:35:37.2

77 Jordan Richeson 578 15 F 13 0:14:24.1 28:48/M 35 0:01:58.6 87 0:56:44.4 12.7MPH 35 0:00:49.6 79 0:36:18.3

78 Monica Rios 605 48 F 71 0:21:27.5 42:54/M 85 0:05:00.4 85 0:53:37.0 13.4MPH 29 0:00:45.6 57 0:29:50.2

79 Kellina McGurr 589 28 F 42 0:17:57.0 35:54/M 57 0:02:59.1 80 0:52:12.3 13.8MPH 37 0:00:52.3 81 0:37:19.0

80 Amy Hefner 617 37 F 80 0:23:22.5 46:44/M 49 0:02:28.6 79 0:52:05.4 13.8MPH 80 0:01:45.5 75 0:35:09.5

81 Laureen Lund 619 52 F 82 0:26:15.5 52:30/M 77 0:04:01.7 76 0:50:49.7 14.2MPH 86 0:02:11.6 70 0:33:36.4

82 Keith Kepler 623 55 M 83 0:26:21.5 52:42/M 81 0:04:35.4 74 0:47:51.9 15.0MPH 88 0:02:36.1 78 0:36:02.4

83 Jessica Carson 597 35 F 50 0:18:58.9 37:56/M 78 0:04:01.9 86 0:54:46.8 13.1MPH 45 0:00:58.2 83 0:38:51.9

84 Dan Garrity 572 52 M 88 0:28:45.7 57:30/M 88 0:05:28.8 82 0:52:25.1 13.7MPH 87 0:02:23.8 59 0:30:05.5

85 Margaret Carson 616 66 F 52 0:19:32.7 39:04/M 48 0:02:28.0 84 0:53:02.5 13.6MPH 49 0:01:00.5 87 0:46:34.7
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Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 15 Marcy Millett 594 33 2 0:16:07.3 37 0:02:15.8 1 0:34:28.0 44 0:01:02.0 3 0:23:41.8 1:17:34.9

2 18 Alice Burck 585 25 3 0:17:41.5 21 0:01:31.3 2 0:39:38.1 2 0:00:24.6 1 0:19:25.2 1:18:40.7

3 22 Marci Mahler 601 40 1 0:15:27.5 18 0:01:21.7 3 0:40:44.4 39 0:00:58.5 2 0:23:09.4 1:21:41.5

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 25 Bri Gibson 579 15 2 0:17:39.8 10 0:01:08.2 1 0:40:24.4 28 0:00:47.0 1 0:22:15.8 1:22:15.2

2 68 Jordan Richeson 578 15 1 0:14:24.1 29 0:01:58.6 2 0:56:44.4 30 0:00:49.6 2 0:36:18.3 1:50:15.0

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 60 Alejandra Rios 580 17 1 0:12:44.7 58 0:03:37.3 1 0:51:18.7 19 0:00:44.5 1 0:34:57.3 1:43:22.5

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 36 Siobhan Danahey 582 23 3 0:16:46.0 31 0:02:02.9 1 0:40:30.6 51 0:01:06.0 2 0:28:20.4 1:28:45.9

2 39 Ayla Wyman 581 23 2 0:15:10.8 36 0:02:14.4 3 0:45:01.1 54 0:01:07.0 1 0:26:16.0 1:29:49.3

3 45 Jessica Hauer 583 24 1 0:14:31.0 61 0:03:42.3 2 0:44:10.6 18 0:00:43.7 4 0:31:11.5 1:34:19.1

4 51 Katelyn Hatcher 543 22 4 0:19:54.8 34 0:02:07.3 4 0:45:53.9 15 0:00:42.5 3 0:28:33.0 1:37:11.5

Female 20 to 24
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Run --

Moses Lake Family Tri 2012

Age Group Results
Saturday, June 09, 2012
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Female Top Finisher Winners
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 --

Female 13 to 16

Female 17 to 19

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --
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Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 30 Staci Faw 590 29 4 0:20:18.8 15 0:01:19.0 1 0:41:27.0 37 0:00:55.8 1 0:21:58.7 1:25:59.3

2 47 Angela Simmons 588 27 3 0:19:49.3 62 0:03:47.8 2 0:43:20.9 59 0:01:14.0 2 0:26:46.8 1:34:58.8

3 56 Kira Mettie 584 25 5 0:21:41.3 42 0:02:30.6 3 0:44:59.5 23 0:00:45.3 3 0:32:12.7 1:42:09.4

4 65 Melissa Michaelsen 587 25 1 0:17:14.4 57 0:03:25.1 4 0:51:48.0 7 0:00:33.2 5 0:35:31.9 1:48:32.6

5 70 Kellina McGurr 589 28 2 0:17:57.0 48 0:02:59.1 5 0:52:12.3 32 0:00:52.3 6 0:37:19.0 1:51:19.7

6 74 Erin Alexander 586 25 6 0:27:44.5 54 0:03:12.3 6 1:03:53.1 66 0:01:26.5 4 0:34:12.1 2:10:28.5

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 31 Melissa Waite 591 31 1 0:18:32.8 38 0:02:17.7 1 0:38:10.5 16 0:00:42.6 1 0:26:27.9 1:26:11.5

2 49 Leanne Howard 592 32 2 0:19:24.4 26 0:01:50.2 3 0:44:36.5 20 0:00:44.9 3 0:29:29.4 1:36:05.4

3 50 Tracie Gutmann 596 33 3 0:19:34.6 55 0:03:17.6 2 0:43:50.1 35 0:00:54.5 2 0:29:22.0 1:36:58.8

4 54 Kelli Ingram 593 32 4 0:20:34.8 40 0:02:27.2 4 0:45:33.8 48 0:01:02.8 4 0:29:43.3 1:39:21.9

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 35 Rachel OConnor 600 39 1 0:17:43.6 35 0:02:08.0 1 0:37:31.9 14 0:00:39.9 3 0:30:08.5 1:28:11.9

2 37 Angela Fox 598 37 3 0:18:39.6 27 0:01:51.4 2 0:39:48.7 34 0:00:54.0 2 0:28:10.7 1:29:24.4

3 46 Tysen Gannon 538 35 2 0:18:08.7 56 0:03:20.8 3 0:44:18.6 33 0:00:53.3 1 0:28:01.6 1:34:43.0

4 59 Bobbi Johnson 599 38 5 0:21:06.3 53 0:03:11.5 4 0:45:45.2 56 0:01:09.3 4 0:32:01.7 1:43:14.0

5 71 Jessica Carson 597 35 4 0:18:58.9 66 0:04:01.9 5 0:54:46.8 38 0:00:58.2 5 0:38:51.9 1:57:37.7

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 34 Amy Essene 602 42 1 0:17:46.2 30 0:01:59.5 1 0:38:56.5 50 0:01:04.6 1 0:28:13.6 1:28:00.4

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 40 to 44

Female 30 to 34
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 35 to 39
-- Swim --
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Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 53 Heather Walde 604 48 1 0:16:59.6 68 0:04:21.6 2 0:45:11.1 61 0:01:17.2 3 0:30:41.7 1:38:31.2

2 55 Christina Chapman 603 45 4 0:26:14.5 45 0:02:47.0 1 0:39:42.9 68 0:01:33.0 2 0:30:15.1 1:40:32.5

3 66 Cheri Loden 607 49 2 0:21:15.9 43 0:02:42.4 3 0:45:55.2 57 0:01:09.6 4 0:37:46.3 1:48:49.4

4 69 Monica Rios 605 48 3 0:21:27.5 72 0:05:00.4 4 0:53:37.0 24 0:00:45.6 1 0:29:50.2 1:50:40.7

5 76 Janine Zietlow 606 48 5 0:27:26.5 71 0:05:00.3 5 1:05:07.1 41 0:01:00.1 5 0:43:39.0 2:22:13.0

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 63 Linda Sproull 539 52 1 0:20:34.6 23 0:01:40.0 1 0:45:24.8 58 0:01:13.3 1 0:39:08.2 1:48:00.9

DQ DQ Lorie Day 608 51 DQ 0:06:11.1 66 0:03:57.8 2 0:52:18.4 71 0:01:52.6 2 0:41:42.5 1:46:02.4

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 48 Maggy McPaul 611 55 3 0:20:17.3 49 0:03:01.3 3 0:42:39.8 60 0:01:15.7 1 0:28:04.1 1:35:18.2

2 58 Debbie Cederwall 612 59 1 0:17:59.1 70 0:04:49.7 2 0:41:48.8 69 0:01:43.2 2 0:36:50.3 1:43:11.1

3 64 Cynthia McGonigal 610 55 2 0:20:16.1 60 0:03:39.4 1 0:39:51.5 62 0:01:17.4 3 0:43:19.7 1:48:24.1

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 61 Shelley Parker 614 61 1 0:19:57.3 64 0:03:50.1 1 0:44:51.9 71 0:01:53.3 1 0:34:17.0 1:44:49.6

2 67 Susan Ross 613 61 2 0:21:47.4 65 0:03:54.9 2 0:47:24.1 67 0:01:29.5 2 0:35:37.2 1:50:13.1

3 75 Paula Faretra 615 63 3 0:30:00.4 59 0:03:38.5 3 0:52:26.0 46 0:01:02.6 3 0:54:08.6 2:21:16.1

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 73 Margaret Carson 616 66 1 0:19:32.7 41 0:02:28.0 1 0:53:02.5 42 0:01:00.5 1 0:46:34.7 2:02:38.4

Female 65 to 69
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 50 to 54
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 55 to 59

Female 60 to 64
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Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Bryan Brosious 555 27 2 0:11:21.9 1 0:00:41.0 1 0:31:32.9 17 0:00:43.2 3 0:20:56.6 1:05:15.6

2 2 Keith Szot 537 47 1 0:10:25.7 8 0:01:03.8 3 0:33:08.9 4 0:00:27.4 2 0:20:24.0 1:05:29.8

3 3 Brian Houck 560 31 3 0:13:52.2 2 0:00:46.1 2 0:32:02.7 5 0:00:29.3 1 0:20:16.8 1:07:27.1

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 28 David Ling 550 14 1 0:13:14.3 16 0:01:19.1 1 0:41:16.8 40 0:00:58.9 1 0:27:33.1 1:24:22.2

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 16 Kyle Howlett 551 17 1 0:15:34.6 22 0:01:39.5 1 0:36:57.0 29 0:00:48.5 1 0:22:52.3 1:17:51.9

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 57 John Luse 553 23 1 0:20:16.4 69 0:04:48.0 1 0:50:30.0 13 0:00:39.1 1 0:26:35.6 1:42:49.1

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 20 Aaron Darnton 556 27 1 0:12:20.4 47 0:02:48.9 2 0:38:32.2 1 0:00:21.4 2 0:26:16.9 1:20:19.8

2 32 William Morrison 548 28 2 0:15:20.3 51 0:03:02.2 4 0:43:10.5 63 0:01:19.8 1 0:23:46.7 1:26:39.5

3 40 Francis Jr Cabaluna 554 26 3 0:18:41.3 44 0:02:43.5 3 0:39:38.8 49 0:01:04.4 3 0:27:42.8 1:29:50.8

4 52 Matt Kemmish 557 29 4 0:21:00.3 74 0:05:02.1 1 0:37:55.6 73 0:02:03.3 4 0:31:58.9 1:38:00.2

Male 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 17 to 19

Male 20 to 24
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male Top Finisher Winners

Male 13 to 16

-- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run ---- Swim --

Sprint Age Group Page 18 of 22



Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 5 Christopher Branch 559 30 3 0:14:25.5 9 0:01:04.0 1 0:32:07.7 43 0:01:01.4 1 0:20:07.0 1:08:45.6

2 8 Kevin Landwehrle 561 32 1 0:13:20.3 17 0:01:21.2 4 0:35:06.0 25 0:00:46.0 3 0:21:38.3 1:12:11.8

3 9 Douglas Sanborn 558 30 2 0:13:24.9 7 0:00:59.0 3 0:34:16.0 27 0:00:47.0 4 0:23:05.8 1:12:32.7

4 17 Leif Olson 544 30 7 0:20:53.3 6 0:00:57.5 2 0:32:09.7 22 0:00:45.3 5 0:23:40.5 1:18:26.3

5 23 Andy Faletto 562 34 6 0:18:29.1 32 0:02:05.6 7 0:39:22.5 8 0:00:33.5 2 0:21:33.2 1:22:03.9

6 27 Jaime Newcomb 563 34 5 0:16:10.3 50 0:03:02.1 6 0:39:20.1 53 0:01:06.4 6 0:23:56.0 1:23:34.9

7 29 Eric Gandee 547 33 4 0:14:40.0 12 0:01:14.3 5 0:37:48.4 45 0:01:02.3 7 0:29:56.0 1:24:41.0

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 4 Jonmark Smith 566 39 2 0:14:29.6 3 0:00:51.5 1 0:32:25.1 11 0:00:38.2 1 0:19:26.9 1:07:51.3

2 7 Chris Hoch 565 38 3 0:15:05.3 4 0:00:51.6 2 0:33:24.3 9 0:00:34.8 2 0:20:36.4 1:10:32.4

3 14 Bradley Williams 542 39 1 0:11:54.3 14 0:01:18.1 3 0:36:32.0 12 0:00:38.8 4 0:26:57.9 1:17:21.1

4 33 Stephen Hopkins 564 36 4 0:21:08.7 28 0:01:57.4 4 0:39:58.7 47 0:01:02.8 3 0:23:47.4 1:27:55.0

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 12 Larry Mattson 568 44 4 0:17:45.8 20 0:01:27.9 1 0:32:38.3 31 0:00:50.2 1 0:24:06.2 1:16:48.4

2 19 Rod Richeson 552 44 2 0:16:05.5 24 0:01:42.4 2 0:36:01.8 36 0:00:55.3 4 0:25:19.9 1:20:04.9

3 21 Geoff Tesarik 567 42 1 0:15:07.5 25 0:01:44.7 5 0:38:44.4 6 0:00:31.7 3 0:24:47.3 1:20:55.6

4 26 Scott Mattingly 545 43 3 0:17:43.3 33 0:02:06.2 3 0:37:32.9 64 0:01:23.7 2 0:24:09.3 1:22:55.4

5 38 Jamshid Mirzaei 462 42 5 0:18:09.4 52 0:03:05.5 4 0:38:40.3 70 0:01:46.4 5 0:27:55.7 1:29:37.3

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 6 Richard Ling 571 48 1 0:14:23.0 5 0:00:53.2 1 0:32:54.7 26 0:00:46.8 1 0:21:24.5 1:10:22.2

2 11 Dave Anana 546 48 2 0:14:53.5 13 0:01:14.3 2 0:35:07.7 10 0:00:38.0 3 0:23:55.2 1:15:48.7

3 24 Don Duncan 570 48 4 0:16:40.9 39 0:02:20.3 4 0:40:18.6 52 0:01:06.2 2 0:21:46.3 1:22:12.3

4 41 Brant Rigby 541 47 3 0:16:35.2 46 0:02:48.7 5 0:42:55.0 65 0:01:26.2 5 0:27:25.9 1:31:11.0

5 43 Todd Dashiell 569 46 5 0:17:33.0 76 0:05:29.8 3 0:39:52.2 75 0:02:51.3 4 0:26:30.9 1:32:17.2

Male 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 40 to 44
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 30 to 34
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --
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Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 42 Arne Lund 574 54 2 0:22:45.2 63 0:03:48.6 1 0:42:28.2 3 0:00:25.8 1 0:22:42.9 1:32:10.7

2 62 Jerry Olivas 573 53 1 0:22:22.8 67 0:04:20.4 2 0:45:30.0 72 0:02:00.5 3 0:30:52.7 1:45:06.4

3 72 Dan Garrity 572 52 3 0:28:45.7 75 0:05:28.8 3 0:52:25.1 74 0:02:23.8 2 0:30:05.5 1:59:08.9

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 10 Kent Anderson 575 56 1 0:13:38.4 11 0:01:13.6 1 0:34:01.1 21 0:00:45.2 1 0:24:06.9 1:13:45.2

2 44 Theodore Kronberg 576 58 2 0:22:02.1 73 0:05:01.5 2 0:38:17.7 76 0:02:55.5 2 0:25:13.3 1:33:30.1

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 13 Larry Clark 577 60 1 0:15:14.1 19 0:01:22.6 1 0:36:21.9 55 0:01:08.1 1 0:22:57.1 1:17:03.8

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 4 Tara Janet 618 40 1 0:17:49.0 5 0:02:43.8 1 0:42:57.9 3 0:00:57.5 1 0:30:10.8 1:34:39.0

2 5 Mya Archamboult 536 46 3 0:20:14.1 3 0:02:17.5 2 0:43:07.0 5 0:01:23.8 3 0:34:29.8 1:41:32.2

3 6 Amy Hefner 617 37 4 0:23:22.5 4 0:02:28.6 4 0:52:05.4 7 0:01:45.5 4 0:35:09.5 1:54:51.5

4 7 Laureen Lund 619 52 5 0:26:15.5 7 0:04:01.7 3 0:50:49.7 8 0:02:11.6 2 0:33:36.4 1:56:54.9

5 9 Norma White 620 52 2 0:20:12.7 9 0:05:54.6 5 1:05:19.4 6 0:01:39.1 5 0:48:45.1 2:21:50.9

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Elliott Gaskins 549 31 2 0:21:56.7 2 0:01:54.9 2 0:39:38.3 2 0:00:53.7 1 0:25:38.9 1:30:02.5

2 2 Brooks Broberg 622 51 3 0:22:03.1 1 0:01:47.2 1 0:39:29.4 1 0:00:42.3 3 0:30:06.0 1:34:08.0

3 3 Jacob Young 621 33 1 0:21:01.5 6 0:03:03.9 3 0:41:16.7 4 0:01:19.7 2 0:27:35.1 1:34:16.9

4 8 Keith Kepler 623 55 4 0:26:21.5 8 0:04:35.4 4 0:47:51.9 9 0:02:36.1 4 0:36:02.4 1:57:27.3

Clydesdale
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Athena
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 60 to 64
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 50 to 54
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 55 to 59
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Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1

Hardway Athletics - Janice Pryor, Thomas 

Pryor, John T Pryor 540 1 0:13:39.8 1 0:00:30.7 1 0:34:29.5 3 0:00:24.4 3 0:24:57.6 1:14:02.0

2 2

Team Turtle Trio - Kylie Crooks, Keely 

Rosenthal, Chelsea Tremblay 626 2 0:22:01.2 2 0:00:36.0 4 0:45:27.5 2 0:00:21.1 1 0:23:09.8 1:31:35.6

3 3

D2W - Julie Dodds, Mike  Dodds, Don  

Walde 624 3 0:27:27.9 4 0:00:51.8 2 0:39:03.0 4 0:00:30.8 4 0:25:24.8 1:33:18.3

4 4

Team Blue Fire - Theresa Dennis, Darlene 

Gibson, Jim Gibson 625 4 0:27:32.6 3 0:00:36.2 3 0:40:32.1 1 0:00:18.8 2 0:24:53.3 1:33:53.0

Relay
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --
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Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 Matthew Murphy 644 30 M 1 0:18:52.0 75:28/M 4 0:02:42.6 1 0:40:43.4 17.7MPH 5 0:00:57.5 2 0:23:54.4 7:43/M 1:27:09.9

2 Mark Thompson 650 36 M 3 0:21:01.8 84:04/M 6 0:02:55.5 2 0:42:07.1 17.1MPH 6 0:00:59.6 5 0:28:11.1 9:05/M 1:35:15.1

3 Saul Ribellia 651 33 M 9 0:21:29.6 85:56/M 1 0:02:32.0 3 0:44:47.6 16.1MPH 3 0:00:37.3 3 0:26:53.8 8:40/M 1:36:20.3

4 Kyla Shade 654 15 F 6 0:21:15.7 85:00/M 11 0:04:27.5 5 0:49:18.6 14.6MPH 1 0:00:35.9 1 0:21:58.2 7:05/M 1:37:35.9

5 Lianne Shade 653 42 F 8 0:21:22.7 85:28/M 10 0:04:23.0 4 0:45:08.0 16.0MPH 9 0:01:11.4 4 0:26:56.7 8:41/M 1:39:01.8

6 Caden Parker 643 13 M 11 0:21:40.2 86:40/M 2 0:02:33.4 8 0:55:15.0 13.0MPH 7 0:01:01.6 7 0:32:43.8 10:33/M 1:53:14.0

7 Clayton Parker 652 48 M 10 0:21:39.3 86:36/M 3 0:02:39.6 7 0:55:08.4 13.1MPH 12 0:01:51.4 6 0:31:56.6 10:18/M 1:53:15.3

8 Katrina Betes 639 32 F 12 0:21:57.1 87:48/M 5 0:02:51.7 9 0:55:51.0 12.9MPH 8 0:01:04.6 8 0:35:58.9 11:36/M 1:57:43.3

9 Norma Whitney 642 61 F 5 0:21:09.6 84:36/M 7 0:03:12.2 6 0:53:35.8 13.4MPH 4 0:00:46.7 11 0:40:03.6 12:55/M 1:58:47.9

10 Carrie Schwab 648 40 F 13 0:23:48.3 95:12/M 8 0:03:31.2 10 0:59:08.9 12.2MPH 10 0:01:27.8 9 0:38:35.8 12:27/M 2:06:32.0

11 Renee Qualls 646 49 F 7 0:21:19.8 85:16/M 12 0:05:05.5 11 1:03:00.8 11.4MPH 2 0:00:36.6 12 0:40:06.8 12:56/M 2:10:09.5

12 Terri Kanyo 645 46 F 4 0:21:03.0 84:12/M 9 0:04:03.1 12 1:10:14.7 10.3MPH 13 0:02:24.9 10 0:39:59.2 12:54/M 2:17:44.9

DNF Richard McAlister 647 46 M 2 0:19:51.4 79:24/M 13 0:05:16.5 13 1:10:16.8 10.2MPH 11 0:01:31.0

-- T-2 -- -- Run --

Moses Lake Family Tri 2012

Family Overall Results
Saturday, June 09, 2012
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike --
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